General area light distribution induction High-Bay
VG
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
A high efficiency fluorescent high-bay that provides exceptional light distribution for general areas.  This
innovative fixture design incorporates a unique shape with custom optical reflectors.  The reflectors are
fabricated from 95% reflective enhanced aluminum.  Combined, this unique shape and superior optical
performance, provides for the broadest light distribution.  The fixture's “gull wing” appearance is not only
aesthetically pleasing, but the even illumination provides little to no shadowing.  Applications include:

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
Fixture Series       Lens       # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
4
6
8
36
40
50
55
12
27
34
UV
HV
HK C ( )
6T1
6T2
E ( )
F
OS ( )
SC
WG
LVR
PC
BLANK
830
835
841
850
3
High Bay  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
Fixture Series       Lens       # of Lamps      Lamp Type      Voltage      # Ballasts      Ballast Type      Reflector      Hanging      Options      Lamp Color      Lamp Options
Lamp Color Selections
BLANK   Lamps Not
              Included
830   80+ CRI, 3000K
835   80+ CRI, 3500K
841   80+ CRI, 4100K
850   80+ CRI, 5000K*
VG 836 UV 2PSH E                        Biax                               8                            352w / 346w                               27,840                                25,056
VG 840 UV 3SI E                            Biax                               8                            266w / 261w                              23,232                                 20,909
VG 650 UV 2PSH E                        Biax                               6                            353w / 345w                               28,380                                25,542
VG 855 UV 2PS E                           Biax                               8                            444w / 434w                              34,560                                 31,104
*Wattages may vary depending on the ballast manufacturer and lamp type used.
Initial and mean system lumens are the initial/mean lumen output of the lamp/ballast system as rated by lamp and ballast manufacturer and may vary from manufacturer to manufacturer.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Contact Philips Optimum for current availability and ordering information
Lamp Type Selections
36   FT36w/2G11 System
40   FT40w/2G11 System
50   FT50w/2G11 System
55   FT55w/2G11System
Voltage Selections
12    120V
27    277V
34    347V
UV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
VG E
W
B
Hanging Selections
HK   Hook
Options Selections
C( )   Single Circuit Cord
         (Specify Length)
6T1   6’ Cord with L5-15
         Locking End
6T2   6’ Cord with L7-15
         Locking End
E( )    Emergency Pack